FOHowecknii Kybok CnapTtaka no naaBaHuio

Poctos Ha [loHy, 1.3.2026

AnctaHumna 5
01.03.2026 - 12:20

Maibumkn, 100m BosnbHbI CTUb

7 - 15 net
CTapTOoBbIi NPOTOKON

3annbiB 1 135

lop poxaeHua

3 TOPOBEWU,, Kupunn 13
4 MATBEWYYK, 3axap 15
5 CABULIKVI, Anekcanap 16
3ansbiB 2 3 5
1 CNECAPEB, MupoH 16
2 MOros., rNMnatoH 18
3 KYHAENEKOB, OmuTpwii 15
4 KOHCTAHTWHOB, KoHCTaHTUH 14
5 HETPEBKO, 'neb6 16
6 KYHOENEKOB, Tumodeii 14
7 BAKYLUWH, AmuTpuii 14
3ansbiB 313 5
1 CTPMXXAKOB, Bnagumup 13
2 WEBLIOB, Makcum 16
3 MAKCHKOTOB, ApceHwii 16
4 BNACOB, Kupunn 14
5 BAJIABAHOB, KOHCTaHTUH 13
6 WTHATOB, AHpgpeii 16
7 METPALL, ®énop 15
8 KBUTKO, Uropb 14
3ansbiB 4 3 5
1 BOJIKOB, 2nbaap 14
2 CTEB/INW, Huknta 11
3 AHOBWY, Nnbs 11
4 TECJIEHKO, Bnagnmup 11
5 MNPOXXKOB, Bnagnumup 13
6 AYHOYKOB, CeméH 13
7 KAMNTOHOB, AnekcaHap 14
8 KMPNYEHKO, Mapk 14
3anbiB 513 5
1 COJIOHCKWIA, Muxaun 12
2 APTEM POBYAK, ApTém 12
3 OONTrOnonos, Nes 11
4 MAJIbIWEB, ApTém 11
5 MAPXOMEHKO, Huknta 11
6 NYWWMK, Hukuta 11
7 BOPOHKOB, ®&nop 12
8 ®ALEEB, AHgpeii 11

CKA PocTtoB
MBY [0 CLU Ne 10
OpaHx duTHecc

KM MeranofoH
OpaHx dutHecc
OpaHx dutHecc
MBY 4O CW'Onumn"
MBY 4O CW'Onumn"
OpaHx dutHecc

K MeranoloH

MBY A0 CL Ne 10
Marturopck

KM MeranofoH
CKA PoctoB

MBY 4O ClW 1
Marturopck

K MeranioloH
CKA PocTtoB

MBbY 4O Cll 1

MBY OO CLU Ne 10
MBY OO CLU Ne 10
MBY OO CLU Ne 10
MbBY AO CW'Onumn"
MBY OO CLU Ne 10
MBY OO CLU Ne 10
CKA PocTtoB

CKA PocTtoB

M6y [o C Ned
M6y [o C Ned
M6y [o C Ned
CKA PocTtoB

M6y [o C Ned
KM MeranofoH
MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

1:55.00
1:40.00
1:45.00

1:35.00
1:30.00
1:30.00
1:29.90
1:30.00
1:30.00
1:30.00

1:24.00
1:22.00
1:20.00
1:18.47
1:19.00
1:22.00
1:23.00
1:29.00

1:17.00
1:13.00
1:11.00
1:10.00
1:10.00
1:12.00
1:15.00
1:17.00

1:08.76
1:05.00
1:.04.11
1:03.10
1:04.07
1:04.17
1:07.00
1:09.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko

01.03.2026 17:47 - CtpaHuua 1



