

5  
01.03.2026 - 12:20

, 100m

7 - 15

1 5				
3	,	13		1:55.00
4	,	15	10	1:40.00
5	,	16		1:45.00
2 5				
1	,	16		1:35.00
2	,	18		1:30.00
3	,	15		1:30.00
4	,	14	" "	1:29.90
5	,	16	" "	1:30.00
6	,	14		1:30.00
7	,	14		1:30.00
3 5				
1	,	13	10	1:24.00
2	,	16		1:22.00
3	,	16		1:20.00
4	,	14		1:18.47
5	,	13	1	1:19.00
6	,	16		1:22.00
7	,	15		1:23.00
8	,	14		1:29.00
4 5				
1	,	14	1	1:17.00
2	,	11	10	1:13.00
3	,	11	10	1:11.00
4	,	11	10	1:10.00
5	,	13	" "	1:10.00
6	,	13	10	1:12.00
7	,	14	10	1:15.00
8	,	14		1:17.00
5 5				
1	,	12		1:08.76
2	,	12	4	1:05.00
3	,	11	4	1:04.11
4	,	11	4	1:03.10
5	,	11		1:04.07
6	,	11	4	1:04.17
7	,	12		1:07.00
8	,	11	10	1:09.00